

PASSTCERT

QUESTION & ANSWER

Higher Quality
Better Service!

We offer free update service for one year
[HTTP://WWW.PASSTCERT.COM](http://www.passtcert.com)

Exam : **MB2-716**

Title : Microsoft Dynamics 365
Customization and
Configuration

Version : Demo

1.You are creating a set of system views.

Which three options can you configure for the views? Each correct answer presents a complete solution.

- A. read, write, and delete permissions
- B. append, assign, and share permissions
- C. default sort order for results
- D. the widths of each column
- E. the columns to display

Answer: CDE

Explanation:

https://technet.microsoft.com/en-us/library/dn509578.aspx#BKMK_ChooseAndConfigureColumns

2.You create a Publisher and add entities to a solution.

What are two outcomes of this action? Each correct answer presents a complete sion.

- A. The name for existing custom entities that you add to a solution use the prefix that indicates the publisher.
- B. A new section dedicated to the publisher is added to the sitemap.
- C. Option sets that you create as part of the solution use the prefix that indicates the publisher.
- D. The name for custom entities that you create as part of the solution use the prefix that indicates the publisher.

Answer: CD

3.Which two statements are exclusive to managed solutions and not unmanaged solutions? Each correct answer presents part of the solution.

- A. You cannot export the solution.
- B. When you remove the solution, all components items included in the solution are removed.
- C. You must define entity assets for every entity that you add to the solution.
- D. You must select a publisher for the solution

Answer: AB

4.You export five modified system security roles from a development environment as an unmanaged solution. You solution into a production environment.

Which of the following statements is true regarding the import of the unmanaged solution?

- A. Copies of security roles will be created automatically in the production environment.
- B. The system security roles in production will be overwritten with the settings imported from the solution.
- C. Security roles cannot be imported.
- D. The import will fail because system security roles cannot be overwritten by importing a solution.

Answer: B

5.You need to display data that is referenced by a lookup field on a form.

Which option should you use?

- A. Quick Find View
- B. Associated View
- C. Quick View
- D. Public View

Answer: C